Load in push (N): 6000 ｜ 4000
 Load in pull (N): 4000
Motor rated voltage Input (VDC): 24
Stroke length: 6000N: 50 ~ 300mm (in steps of 4mm)
4000N: 50 ~ 400mm (in steps of 4mm)
 Installation dimensions (mm): L = S+175 (50﹤S≤250)
L = S+185 (250﹤S≤400)
Colour: Grey (RAL 7035)

11
4 / 9
Ordering Key
Model JC35L30
Optional features 0
0 = Standard / P = Only push / S = Safety nut / Y = Hall sensor
PY = Only push + Hall sensor / SY = Safety nut+Hall sensor
Load in push 6 6 = 6000N / 4 = 4000N
Speed at full load 4
4 = 4mm/s
5D7 = 5.7mm/s
Input voltage 24 24 = 24VDC
Stroke length/
lnstallation dimension
200/375
Stroke length = XXX
Retracted length = XXX
Clevis directions H H = H direction / V = V direction
Color G G = Grey (RAL7035)
End clevis specification B34
B34: Slot width 6.5; depth 39, Hole 12.5, with.Hole 10.1 wish bushing
B46: hole 10.1 with bushing (black)
B47: hole 10.1 with bushing (gray)
End clevis material L L = Aluminum alloy
Top clevis specification F16
F05: Slot width 6.5, Slot depth 26, Hole 12.5,suit withΦ24 aluminum
tube. Hole 10.1 wish bushing
F16: Hole 10.1
Brake specification 2 0 = No brake / 1 = Pull brake / 2 = Push brake
Type of plug and cable 02
02 = 4 pin DIN plug and 2 pin straight cable
10 = 5 pin DIN plug and 6 pin straight cable
Cable length 2D0 2D0 = 2m / 0D5 = 0.5m
Take JC35L3006424200/375HGB34LF162022D0 for example
5 / 9
Ordering Details
End clevis: B34
End clevis: B46
End clevis: B47
Dimension drawing of clevis
Φ10.1
Φ10.1
Φ10.1
Φ
29
.5
28
.4
28
.4
28
.4
6.
5
6.
5
6.
5
33
33
14.5
14.5
14.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
39
39
39
6 / 9
L≥295
13